
Winter/Spring Concert Series

Sunday	 January 12	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Sunday	 February 9	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Thursday	 February 13	 Valentine Dance	 7-9:00 pm
		  Music by The Big Band Sound of Packard		
Tuesday	 March 4	 Mardi Gras at the Music Hall	 7-9:00 pm
		  Music by The Packard Dixielad Band		
Sunday	 March 16	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Thursday	 April 10	 Jazz Appreciation Month Festival	 6:00 pm
		  The Big Band Sound of Packard & High School Groups	
Sunday	 April 27	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Sunday 	 May 25	 Memorial Day Concert	 3:00 pm

Summer Concert Series
South Lawn Band Shell

Sunday	 June 8	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Sunday	 June 22	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Friday	 July 4	 Fourth of July Spectacular w/ Fireworks	 8:00 pm
Sunday	 July 13	 Big Band Sound Concert	 7:00 pm
Sunday	 July 20	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Saturday	 July 26	 Dixieland Band Performance**	 12-2:00 pm
Sunday	 August 3	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm
Sunday	 August 17	 Summer Band Concert	 7:00 pm

Fall Concert Series

Sunday	 Sept 14	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Sunday	 October 12	 70th Anniversary Concert	 3:00 pm
Thursday	 October 16	 Sweetest Day Dance	 7-9:00 pm
Sunday	 November 9	 Band Concert	 3:00 pm
Friday	 December 5	 Children’s Concerts	 10:00 am & 12:30 pm
Sunday	 December 7	 Family Christmas Spectacular	 2:00 pm
		  Santa & Mrs. Claus with Dancers	
Sunday	 December 14	 Big Band Jingle Bell Swing	 2:00 pm
		  “The Big Band Sound of Packard & Helen Welch	
	

**Non Packard Music Hall Concert
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The Packard Band • W.D. Packard Music Hall
1703 Mahoning Avenue, N.W., Warren, Ohio 44483

330-393-3628 • www.wdpackardband.com
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